
VIDEOGRAPHY

HARMLAND VISIONS,  LLC
www.HarmlandVisions.com
Booking@HarmlandVisions.com
(318) 791-5861

COMPLETE WEDDINGS + EVENTS
www.CompleteWeDo.com/Dallas
info@CompleteDFW.com
(214) 343-7171

DALLAS - FORT WORTH 

LOCAL VENDORS

*Vendors on this list welcome all couples.

CAKES

THE JENNY LAYNE BAKERY
www.JennyLayneBakery.com
TheJennyLayneBakery@gmail.com
(972) 691-2253

COHOST ENTERTAINMENT
www.CoHostEntertainment.com
Info@CoHostEntertainment.com

DJ,  LIGHTING, 
PHOTOBOOTH 
& OFFICIANTS

STATIONERY

www.LyonsPaperie.com
Hello@LyonsPaperie.com
(469) 508-5861

LYONS PAPERIE

FLORAL DESIGN

JOCHE W. EVENTS
www.Jochew.com
Joche@JocheW.com
(214) 690-8851

FAVORS

www.CheesecakeSociety.com
Info@CheesecakeSociety.com
(972) 795-0442

CHEESECAKE SOCIETY

TRANSPORTATION

www.EliteValetInc.com
Info@EliteValetInc.com
(972) 247-7073

ELITE VALET SERVICES

BEAUTY

www.LipServiceMakeup.com
Jennifer@LipServiceMakeup.com
(972) 345-0655

LIP SERVICE

ERIN BLAIR MAKEUP & HAIR
www.ErinBlair.com
Erin@ErinBlair.com
(214) 302-9194

BLOOM & POUR
bloompour.com
celebrate@bloompour.com
(214) 399-6062
Instagram: @bloomandpour

SPECIALTY
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CEREMONY & 
COCKTAIL HOUR MUSIC

scottwillispiano.com
scott@scottwillispiano.com
(214) 534-3116  

SCOTT WILLIS PIANOLIZZIE BEE’S FLOWER SHOPPE

www.LizzieBees.net
Hello@LizzieBees.net
(972) 485-7969

PHOTOGRAPHY

www.EmilyChappellPhotography.com
Emily@EmilyChappellProductions.com
Instagram: @EmilyChappellPhoto

EMILY CHAPPELL PRODUCTIONS

www.thelockharts.co
hello@thelockharts.co
(347)461-2092

THE LOCKHARTS PHOTOS + FILMS

BRITE BEAUTY
www.britebeauty.com
Book@BriteBeauty.com
(972) 795-4240

MONTEJAZZ VINTAGE BANDS

www.MonteJAZZ.com  
director@montejazz.com

JOHNSON GUITAR STUDIO
www.johnsonguitarstuido.com
booking@johnsonguitarstuuido.com
(469)237-0625


